Surname

Maddox
Maddox
Malcolm
Malcomb
Mallory
Malloy
Malone
Malone
Mandeville
Mangleburg
Mangleburg
Manley
Mann
Marable
Marable
Marable
Marable
Marable
Marable
Marable
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marks
Marsh
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Martin
Martin

Other names

Henry

Joseph

Hilda Edwards
Edna

Richard M.
Clara Mabel, Joseph Francis
Candis S., Sarah T.
William

Ann Eliza
Grover T.

Lacy F.
Harrison

John A., James R.
Anna Eugenia
Augustus W.
Erasmus
Hobart, Jr.
John

Robert
William A.
Myer

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon

Simon
Alexander
Emma E., Mrs.
Emma E., Mrs.
Francis
George L.
Hugh

Box 26

Inclusive
dates
1927-1934
1837-1859
1954-1957
1894-1898
1975
1930-1933
1839-1853
1829-1832
1904-1905
1935
1938
1969-1973
1836-1840
1857
1852-1857
1820-1824
1965-1975
1815-1821
1859-1870
1876
1900
1889-1892
1893-1894
1895-1896
1896-1898
1899-1901
1902-1904
1905-1906
1907
1909-1910
1911-1912
1912-1914
1915-1916
1917
1811-1816
1892-1898
1870-1879
1854-1857
1858-1866
1815-1817

Folder# Type

Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Gdn
Gdn
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Gdn/Estate
Gdn/Estate
Estate
Gdn
Estate

# of sheets

14
28
4

9

1

8
10
3
49
21
2
159
8

1
48
4
22
2
13
3
103
145
167
132
155
155
174
138
135
151
154
158
143
138

54

39

15



